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Jahrgang 2015-2016
1 a Fässler Yuri (2016) 20.00

+ Peter Flavio (2016) 10.00
+ Lipp Ivo (2016) 10.00

 
1 b Haas Dario (2015) 20.00

+ Rothenfluh Nelio (2016) 10.00
+ Koch Julian (2016) 10.00

 
1 c Steffen Niklaus (2015) 20.00

+ von Ah Noah (2015) 10.00
+ Fallegger Mathias (2015) 10.00

2 a Knechtle Fabio (2015) 19.75
+ Birrer Lian (2015) 10.00
+ Moos Janik (2016) 9.75

2 b Manser Enrico (2015) 19.75
+ Bucher Julian (2015) 9.75
+ Distel Livio (2015) 10.00

2 c Muff Fabio (2015) 19.75
+ Bussmann Lars (2015) 9.75
+ Wicki Mike (2015) 10.00

2 d Weder Dario (2016) 19.75
+ Schnider Remo (2016) 10.00
+ Müller Leo (2015) 9.75

3 Roos Levin (2015) 19.50
+ Schüpfer Lui (2016) 9.75
+ Limacher Maro (2015) 9.75

4 a Emmenegger Fabio (2015) 19.00
+ Wyrsch Nando (2015) 10.00
- Rechsteiner Ben (2015) 9.00

4 b Hofstetter Thomas (2016) 19.00
+ Ammann Remo (2016) 10.00
- Signer Andrin (2015) 9.00

4 c Inauen Sandro (2016) 19.00
+ von Wyl Kimi (2015) 10.00
- Zihlmann Patrick (2015) 9.00

4 d Mazenauer Lorenz (2016) 19.00
- Burri Marco (2016) 9.00
+ Scherer Alex (2015) 10.00

4 e Signer Andrin (2015) 19.00
+ Zemp Nico (2015) 10.00
- Hofstetter Thomas (2016) 9.00

4 f Zihlmann Patrick (2015) 19.00
+ Zogg Lukas (2015) 10.00
- Inauen Sandro (2016) 9.00

5 Rechsteiner Ben (2015) 18.75
+ Bacher Jonathan (2015) 9.75
- Emmenegger Fabio (2015) 9.00

6 a Arnold Timo (2015) 18.50
- Lipp Aurel (2015) 8.75
+ Bacher Jonathan (2015) 9.75

6 b Bussmann Lars (2015) 18.50
o Muff Fabio (2015) 8.50
+ Niederberger Martin (2016) 10.00

6 c Distel Livio (2015) 18.50
+ Renggli Lenny (2016) 10.00
o Manser Enrico (2015) 8.50

6 d Fallegger Mathias (2015) 18.50
+ Bachmann Levin (2016) 10.00
o Steffen Niklaus (2015) 8.50

6 e Fritsche Andreas (2015) 18.50
o Müller Leo (2015) 8.50
+ Peter Flavio (2016) 10.00

6 f Limacher Maro (2015) 18.50
+ Theiler Nico (2016) 10.00
o Roos Levin (2015) 8.50

6 g Moos Janik (2016) 18.50
+ Niederberger Martin (2016) 10.00
o Knechtle Fabio (2015) 8.50

6 h Müller Leo (2015) 18.50
+ Fritsche Andreas (2015) 9.75
o Weder Dario (2016) 8.75

6 i Schnider Remo (2016) 18.50
o Weder Dario (2016) 8.50
+ Bachmann Levin (2016) 10.00

6 j Ulrich Luca (2016) 18.50
o Lipp Ivo (2016) 8.75
+ Rothenfluh Nelio (2016) 9.75

6 k von Ah Noah (2015) 18.50
o Steffen Niklaus (2015) 8.50
+ Birrer Lian (2015) 10.00

6 l Zogg Lukas (2015) 18.50
o Zihlmann Patrick (2015) 8.50
+ Renggli Lenny (2016) 10.00

7 a Amrhyn Lian (2016) 18.25
o Koch Julian (2016) 8.50
+ Zingg Mick (2016) 9.75

7 b Bucher Julian (2015) 18.25
o Manser Enrico (2015) 8.50
+ Lipp Aurel (2015) 9.75

7 c Koch Julian (2016) 18.25
+ Amrhyn Lian (2016) 9.75
o Haas Dario (2015) 8.50

7 d Lipp Ivo (2016) 18.25
+ Ulrich Luca (2016) 9.75
o Fässler Yuri (2016) 8.50

7 e Schüpfer Lui (2016) 18.25
o Roos Levin (2015) 8.50
+ Wyrsch Nando (2015) 9.75

7 f Theiler Nico (2016) 18.25
o Limacher Maro (2015) 8.50
+ Burri Marco (2016) 9.75

7 g von Wyl Kimi (2015) 18.25
o Inauen Sandro (2016) 8.50
+ Ammann Remo (2016) 9.75

7 h Wicki Mike (2015) 18.25
+ Zingg Mick (2016) 9.75
o Muff Fabio (2015) 8.50

8 Häfliger Janis (2016) 18.00
- Scherer Alex (2015) 9.00
- Zemp Nico (2015) 9.00

9 a Burri Marco (2016) 17.50
- Mazenauer Lorenz (2016) 9.00
o Theiler Nico (2016) 8.50

9 b Scherer Alex (2015) 17.50
- Häfliger Janis (2016) 9.00
o Mazenauer Lorenz (2016) 8.50

9 c Zemp Nico (2015) 17.50
o Signer Andrin (2015) 8.50
- Häfliger Janis (2016) 9.00

10 a Lipp Aurel (2015) 17.25
- Arnold Timo (2015) 8.75
o Bucher Julian (2015) 8.50

10 b Wyrsch Nando (2015) 17.25
o Emmenegger Fabio (2015) 8.50
o Schüpfer Lui (2016) 8.75

10 c Zingg Mick (2016) 17.25
o Wicki Mike (2015) 8.50
o Amrhyn Lian (2016) 8.75

11 a Ammann Remo (2016) 17.00
o Hofstetter Thomas (2016) 8.50
o von Wyl Kimi (2015) 8.50

11 b Bacher Jonathan (2015) 17.00
o Rechsteiner Ben (2015) 8.50
o Arnold Timo (2015) 8.50

11 c Bachmann Levin (2016) 17.00
o Fallegger Mathias (2015) 8.50
o Schnider Remo (2016) 8.50

11 d Birrer Lian (2015) 17.00
o Knechtle Fabio (2015) 8.50
o von Ah Noah (2015) 8.50

11 e Niederberger Martin (2016) 17.00
o Moos Janik (2016) 8.50
o Bussmann Lars (2015) 8.50

11 f Peter Flavio (2016) 17.00
o Fässler Yuri (2016) 8.50
o Fritsche Andreas (2015) 8.50
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11 g Renggli Lenny (2016) 17.00
o Distel Livio (2015) 8.50
o Zogg Lukas (2015) 8.50

11 h Rothenfluh Nelio (2016) 17.00
o Haas Dario (2015) 8.50
o Ulrich Luca (2016) 8.50

Jahrgang 2013-2014
1 a Ineichen Nino (2014) 20.00

+ Emmenegger Flavio (2014) 10.00
+ Zemp Christian (2014) 10.00

 
1 b Schüpfer Tim (2013) 20.00

+ Schöpfer Lukas (2014) 10.00
+ Felder Nelio (2014) 10.00

 
1 c Wicki Kilian (2014) 20.00

+ Steffen Valentin (2013) 10.00
+ Stadler Nico (2014) 10.00

1 d Zihlmann Matthias (2013) 20.00
+ Theiler Luca (2013) 10.00
+ Limacher Jan (2013) 10.00

2 a Arnold Livio (2013) 19.75
+ Weder Florian (2014) 9.75
+ Steffen Marco (2014) 10.00

2 b Haas Julian (2013) 19.75
+ Lang Andri (2013) 10.00
+ Amrein Patrick (2014) 9.75

2 c Hanke Martin (2013) 19.75
+ Thürig Aurelio (2013) 9.75
+ Eggstein Fabio (2013) 10.00

2 d Kneubühler Livio (2013) 19.75
+ Amrhyn Yanik (2013) 9.75
+ Thalmann Raphael (2014) 10.00

2 e Mazenauer Niklaus (2013) 19.75
+ Studer Janik (2013) 9.75
+ Bürli Basil (2014) 10.00

2 f Rothenfluh Sven (2014) 19.75
+ Vogel Manuel (2014) 10.00
+ Sempach Henry (2014) 9.75

3 a Felder Samuel (2013) 19.50
+ Portmann Lukas (2013) 9.75
+ Marquis David (2013) 9.75

3 b Manser Lukas (2013) 19.50
+ Lanter Jano (2013) 9.75
+ Felder Mathias (2013) 9.75

3 c Rüttimann Michael (2013) 19.50
+ Schaller Luca (2013) 9.75
+ Höltschi Samuel (2013) 9.75

3 d Stalder Rafael (2014) 19.50
+ Erni Marco (2014) 9.75
+ Müller Luca (2014) 9.75

4 a Knechtle Janick (2014) 19.00
- Steiger Robin (2014) 9.00
+ Renggli Mike (2014) 10.00

4 b Kurmann Linus (2014) 19.00
- Fässler Aaron (2014) 9.00
+ Gerber Cedric (2014) 10.00

5 a Amrein Patrick (2014) 18.75
+ Brunner Nils (2014) 10.00
o Haas Julian (2013) 8.75

5 b Sempach Henry (2014) 18.75
+ Reinhard Adrian (2014) 10.00
o Rothenfluh Sven (2014) 8.75

5 c Zemp Christian (2014) 18.75
+ Burger Michael (2014) 10.00
o Ineichen Nino (2014) 8.75

6 a Hofstetter Sandro (2014) 18.50
- Wyss Andrin (2014) 8.75
+ Leupi Jonas (2013) 9.75

6 b Steiger Robin (2014) 18.50
- Knechtle Janick (2014) 8.75
+ Zemp Sven (2013) 9.75

6 c Amrhyn Yanik (2013) 18.50
o Kneubühler Livio (2013) 8.50
+ Meier Matthias (2014) 10.00

6 d Brunner Nils (2014) 18.50
o Amrein Patrick (2014) 8.50
+ Schöpfer Lukas (2014) 10.00

6 e Eggstein Fabio (2013) 18.50
+ Hodel Mathias (2013) 10.00
o Hanke Martin (2013) 8.50

6 f Emmenegger Flavio (2014) 18.50
o Ineichen Nino (2014) 8.50
+ Minder Andri (2014) 10.00

6 g Felder Nelio (2014) 18.50
+ Minder Andri (2014) 10.00
o Schüpfer Tim (2013) 8.50

6 h Höltschi Samuel (2013) 18.50
+ Langensand Remo (2014) 10.00
o Rüttimann Michael (2013) 8.50

6 i Lang Andri (2013) 18.50
o Haas Julian (2013) 8.50
+ Hodel Mathias (2013) 10.00

6 j Langensand Remo (2014) 18.50
o Höltschi Samuel (2013) 8.50
+ Vogel Manuel (2014) 10.00

6 k Limacher Jan (2013) 18.50
+ Zemp Sven (2013) 10.00
o Zihlmann Matthias (2013) 8.50

6 l Portmann Lukas (2013) 18.50
o Felder Samuel (2013) 8.50
+ Fässler Aaron (2014) 10.00

6 m Stadler Nico (2014) 18.50
+ Reimann Fabio (2014) 10.00
o Wicki Kilian (2014) 8.50

6 n Steffen Marco (2014) 18.50
+ Renggli Mike (2014) 10.00
o Arnold Livio (2013) 8.50

6 o Studer Janik (2013) 18.50
o Mazenauer Niklaus (2013) 8.50
+ Schaller Luca (2013) 10.00

6 p Thalmann Raphael (2014) 18.50
+ Betschart Simon (2013) 10.00
o Kneubühler Livio (2013) 8.50

6 q Theiler Luca (2013) 18.50
o Zihlmann Matthias (2013) 8.50
+ Wyss Andrin (2014) 10.00

7 a Bürli Basil (2014) 18.25
+ Theiler Nik (2013) 9.75
o Mazenauer Niklaus (2013) 8.50

7 b Felder Mathias (2013) 18.25
+ Leupi Jonas (2013) 9.75
o Manser Lukas (2013) 8.50

7 c Marquis David (2013) 18.25
+ Meier Silvan (2014) 9.75
o Felder Samuel (2013) 8.50

7 d Meier Silvan (2014) 18.25
o Marquis David (2013) 8.50
+ Betschart Simon (2013) 9.75

7 e Müller Luca (2014) 18.25
+ Gerber Cedric (2014) 9.75
o Stalder Rafael (2014) 8.50

7 f Reimann Fabio (2014) 18.25
o Stadler Nico (2014) 8.50
+ Theiler Nik (2013) 9.75

7 g Reinhard Adrian (2014) 18.25
o Sempach Henry (2014) 8.50
+ Burger Michael (2014) 9.75

7 h Thürig Aurelio (2013) 18.25
o Hanke Martin (2013) 8.50
+ Weder Florian (2014) 9.75

8 Hofmann Jan Kjetil (2014) 18.00
- Meier Matthias (2014) 9.00
- Erni Marco (2014) 9.00

9 a Erni Marco (2014) 17.50
o Stalder Rafael (2014) 8.50
- Hofmann Jan Kjetil (2014) 9.00

9 b Fässler Aaron (2014) 17.50
- Kurmann Linus (2014) 9.00
o Portmann Lukas (2013) 8.50

9 c Lanter Jano (2013) 17.50
o Manser Lukas (2013) 8.50
- Steffen Valentin (2013) 9.00

9 d Meier Matthias (2014) 17.50
- Hofmann Jan Kjetil (2014) 9.00
o Amrhyn Yanik (2013) 8.50

9 e Steffen Valentin (2013) 17.50
o Wicki Kilian (2014) 8.50
- Lanter Jano (2013) 9.00

10 a Wyss Andrin (2014) 17.25
- Hofstetter Sandro (2014) 8.75
o Theiler Luca (2013) 8.50
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10 b Leupi Jonas (2013) 17.25
o Felder Mathias (2013) 8.75
o Hofstetter Sandro (2014) 8.50

10 c Theiler Nik (2013) 17.25
o Bürli Basil (2014) 8.50
o Reimann Fabio (2014) 8.75

10 d Weder Florian (2014) 17.25
o Arnold Livio (2013) 8.50
o Thürig Aurelio (2013) 8.75

11 a Betschart Simon (2013) 17.00
o Thalmann Raphael (2014) 8.50
o Meier Silvan (2014) 8.50

11 b Burger Michael (2014) 17.00
o Zemp Christian (2014) 8.50
o Reinhard Adrian (2014) 8.50

11 c Gerber Cedric (2014) 17.00
o Müller Luca (2014) 8.50
o Kurmann Linus (2014) 8.50

11 d Hodel Mathias (2013) 17.00
o Eggstein Fabio (2013) 8.50
o Lang Andri (2013) 8.50

11 e Minder Andri (2014) 17.00
o Felder Nelio (2014) 8.50
o Emmenegger Flavio (2014) 8.50

11 f Renggli Mike (2014) 17.00
o Steffen Marco (2014) 8.50
o Knechtle Janick (2014) 8.50

11 g Schaller Luca (2013) 17.00
o Rüttimann Michael (2013) 8.50
o Studer Janik (2013) 8.50

11 h Schöpfer Lukas (2014) 17.00
o Schüpfer Tim (2013) 8.50
o Brunner Nils (2014) 8.50

11 i Vogel Manuel (2014) 17.00
o Rothenfluh Sven (2014) 8.50
o Langensand Remo (2014) 8.50

11 j Zemp Sven (2013) 17.00
o Limacher Jan (2013) 8.50
o Steiger Robin (2014) 8.50

Jahrgang 2011-2012
1 a Amrhyn Luca (2011) 20.00

+ Schaller Moritz (2012) 10.00
+ Schnider Andrin (2012) 10.00

 
1 b Epp Andre (2012) 20.00

+ Hofstetter Janik (2012) 10.00
+ Aeschlimann Sämi (2011) 10.00

 
1 c Renggli David (2011) 20.00

+ Holderegger Adrian (2012) 10.00
+ Barmettler Adrian (2012) 10.00

2 a Muff Jonas (2011) 19.75
+ Rölli Adrian (2011) 9.75
+ Achermann Simon (2011) 10.00

2 b Pörtig Alexis (2012) 19.75
+ Steffen Elia (2012) 9.75
+ Vogel Janik (2012) 10.00

2 c Schmid Fabio (2011) 19.75
+ Stalder Jan (2011) 9.75
+ Felder Micha (2011) 10.00

3 a Emmenegger John (2012) 19.50
+ Tschiemer Matthias (2011) 9.75
+ Seematter Jonas (2012) 9.75

3 b Mazenauer Johann (2012) 19.50
+ Zemp Nick (2011) 9.75
+ Inderbitzin Remo (2012) 9.75

3 c Muff Marius (2012) 19.50
+ Langensand Mike (2012) 9.75
+ Berchtold Rony (2012) 9.75

4 a Kadel Matteo (2011) 19.00
+ Gerber Jannic (2011) 10.00
- Portmann Nico (2012) 9.00

4 b Leu Adrian (2012) 19.00
+ Ming Liam (2012) 10.00
- Felder Luan (2012) 9.00

4 c Schüpfer Rico (2011) 19.00
- Grossmann Dario (2011) 9.00
+ Brun Matteo (2011) 10.00

5 a Bachmann Yannick (2011) 18.75
- Duss Lukas (2011) 8.75
+ Erni Remo (2011) 10.00

5 b Bucher Pascal (2011) 18.75
+ Wicki Damian (2012) 10.00
- Hofmann Magnus (2012) 8.75

5 c Felder Luan (2012) 18.75
+ Meyer Valentin (2012) 9.75
- Leu Adrian (2012) 9.00

5 d Hofmann Magnus (2012) 18.75
+ Zwyssig Mattia (2012) 10.00
- Bucher Pascal (2011) 8.75

5 e Lustenberger Silvan (2011) 18.75
+ Zwyssig Mattia (2012) 10.00
- Grossmann Dario (2011) 8.75

5 f Stalder Jan (2011) 18.75
o Schmid Fabio (2011) 8.75
+ Brunner Simon (2012) 10.00

5 g Streit Alessio (2011) 18.75
o Aeschlimann Sämi (2011) 8.75
+ Steffen Elia (2012) 10.00

6 a Brun Elias (2011) 18.50
+ Erni Remo (2011) 9.75
- Portmann Marco (2011) 8.75

6 b Duss Lukas (2011) 18.50
- Bachmann Yannick (2011) 8.75
+ Meyer Valentin (2012) 9.75

6 c Portmann Marco (2011) 18.50
+ Hofstetter Joel (2012) 9.75
- Brun Elias (2011) 8.75

6 d Portmann Nico (2012) 18.50
+ Ulrich Joel (2012) 9.75
- Kadel Matteo (2011) 8.75

6 e Achermann Simon (2011) 18.50
+ Barmettler Till (2012) 9.75
o Muff Jonas (2011) 8.75

6 f Barmettler Adrian (2012) 18.50
+ Hunkeler Mauro (2012) 10.00
o Renggli David (2011) 8.50

6 g Berchtold Rony (2012) 18.50
+ Grossmann Paul (2011) 10.00
o Muff Marius (2012) 8.50

6 h Grossmann Paul (2011) 18.50
o Berchtold Rony (2012) 8.50
+ Hofstetter Janik (2012) 10.00

6 i Holderegger Adrian (2012) 18.50
o Renggli David (2011) 8.50
+ Ming Liam (2012) 10.00

6 j Inderbitzin Remo (2012) 18.50
+ Geiger Benjamin (2012) 10.00
o Mazenauer Johann (2012) 8.50

6 k Schnider Andrin (2012) 18.50
+ Dellenbach Christian (2012) 10.00
o Amrhyn Luca (2011) 8.50

6 l Seematter Jonas (2012) 18.50
+ Brunner Simon (2012) 10.00
o Emmenegger John (2012) 8.50

6 m Tschiemer Matthias (2011) 18.50
o Emmenegger John (2012) 8.50
+ Zemp Nick (2011) 10.00

6 n Vogel Janik (2012) 18.50
+ Stalder Pascal (2012) 10.00
o Pörtig Alexis (2012) 8.50

7 a Aeschlimann Sämi (2011) 18.25
+ Streit Alessio (2011) 9.75
o Epp Andre (2012) 8.50

7 b Barmettler Till (2012) 18.25
o Achermann Simon (2011) 8.50
+ Schaller Moritz (2012) 9.75

7 c Felder Micha (2011) 18.25
+ Steiner Tobias (2011) 9.75
o Schmid Fabio (2011) 8.50

7 d Gerber Jannic (2011) 18.25
o Kadel Matteo (2011) 8.50
+ Steiner Tobias (2011) 9.75

7 e Hofstetter Joel (2012) 18.25
o Portmann Marco (2011) 8.50
+ Ulrich Joel (2012) 9.75

7 f Langensand Mike (2012) 18.25
o Muff Marius (2012) 8.50
+ Hunkeler Mauro (2012) 9.75
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7 g Rölli Adrian (2011) 18.25
o Muff Jonas (2011) 8.50
+ Geiger Benjamin (2012) 9.75

7 h Wicki Damian (2012) 18.25
o Bucher Pascal (2011) 8.50
+ Dellenbach Christian (2012) 9.75

8 a Grossmann Dario (2011) 17.75
- Schüpfer Rico (2011) 9.00
- Lustenberger Silvan (2011) 8.75

8 b Meier Cederic (2011) 17.75
- Brun Matteo (2011) 8.75
- Stalder Pascal (2012) 9.00

8 c Stalder Pascal (2012) 17.75
o Vogel Janik (2012) 8.75
- Meier Cederic (2011) 9.00

9 Brun Matteo (2011) 17.25
- Meier Cederic (2011) 8.75
o Schüpfer Rico (2011) 8.50

10 a Brunner Simon (2012) 17.00
o Seematter Jonas (2012) 8.50
o Stalder Jan (2011) 8.50

10 b Dellenbach Christian (2012) 17.00
o Schnider Andrin (2012) 8.50
o Wicki Damian (2012) 8.50

10 c Erni Remo (2011) 17.00
o Brun Elias (2011) 8.50
o Bachmann Yannick (2011) 8.50

10 d Geiger Benjamin (2012) 17.00
o Inderbitzin Remo (2012) 8.50
o Rölli Adrian (2011) 8.50

10 e Hofstetter Janik (2012) 17.00
o Epp Andre (2012) 8.50
o Grossmann Paul (2011) 8.50

10 f Hunkeler Mauro (2012) 17.00
o Barmettler Adrian (2012) 8.50
o Langensand Mike (2012) 8.50

10 g Meyer Valentin (2012) 17.00
o Felder Luan (2012) 8.50
o Duss Lukas (2011) 8.50

10 h Ming Liam (2012) 17.00
o Leu Adrian (2012) 8.50
o Holderegger Adrian (2012) 8.50

10 i Schaller Moritz (2012) 17.00
o Amrhyn Luca (2011) 8.50
o Barmettler Till (2012) 8.50

10 j Steffen Elia (2012) 17.00
o Pörtig Alexis (2012) 8.50
o Streit Alessio (2011) 8.50

10 k Steiner Tobias (2011) 17.00
o Felder Micha (2011) 8.50
o Gerber Jannic (2011) 8.50

10 l Ulrich Joel (2012) 17.00
o Portmann Nico (2012) 8.50
o Hofstetter Joel (2012) 8.50

10 m Zemp Nick (2011) 17.00
o Mazenauer Johann (2012) 8.50
o Tschiemer Matthias (2011) 8.50

10 n Zwyssig Mattia (2012) 17.00
o Hofmann Magnus (2012) 8.50
o Lustenberger Silvan (2011) 8.50

Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 a Äschlimann Simon (2009) 20.00

+ Feuz Sämi (2010) 10.00
+ Blatter Tobias (2009) 10.00

 
1 b Lustenberger Adrian (2010) 20.00

+ Blattmann Livio (2010) 10.00
+ Husmann Lukas (2010) 10.00

 
1 c Zemp Leon (2009) 20.00

+ Herzog Silvan (2010) 10.00
+ Bachmann Joel (2009) 10.00

2 a Brand Simon (2010) 19.75
+ Dellenbach Alexander (2010) 10.00
+ Meier Adrian (2010) 9.75

2 b Burri Fabian (2010) 19.75
+ Hüsler Vitus (2009) 9.75
+ Schwendimann Kilian (2010) 10.00

2 c Burri Jérôme (2009) 19.75
+ Holenstein Andri (2009) 10.00
+ Wicki Elias (2010) 9.75

2 d Knüsel Jonas (2009) 19.75
+ Schleiss Fabio (2010) 9.75
+ Schumacher Tim (2010) 10.00

2 e Riedweg Adriano (2009) 19.75
+ Troxler Dean (2010) 10.00
+ Lipp Adrian (2010) 9.75

3 Dubach Joel (2009) 19.50
+ Näf Adrian (2009) 9.75
+ Epp Fabian (2009) 9.75

4 a Felder Damian (2009) 19.00
+ Leu Tobias (2010) 10.00
- Zurfluh Elio (2009) 9.00

4 b Zurfluh Elio (2009) 19.00
+ Zihlmann Janick (2010) 10.00
- Felder Damian (2009) 9.00

5 a Bucher Matteo (2010) 18.75
+ Steffen Dylan (2010) 10.00
- Baumgartner Marvin (2010) 8.75

5 b Gehrig Ueli (2009) 18.75
- Seematter Simon (2009) 8.75
+ Lustenberger Janis (2010) 10.00

5 c Koller Marcel (2009) 18.75
+ Suter Colin (2009) 9.75
- Wicki Stefan (2009) 9.00

5 d Schöpfer Florian (2009) 18.75
+ Hegner Simon (2010) 10.00
- Zurfluh Elio (2009) 8.75

5 e Seematter Simon (2009) 18.75
- Gehrig Ueli (2009) 8.75
+ Emmenegger Patrik (2010) 10.00

5 f Zurfluh Livio (2009) 18.75
- Emmenegger Patrik (2010) 9.00
+ Riedweg Maurice (2009) 9.75

5 g Epp Fabian (2009) 18.75
+ Krummenacher Severin (2010) 10.00
o Dubach Joel (2009) 8.75

5 h Meier Adrian (2010) 18.75
+ Lustenberger Janis (2010) 10.00
o Brand Simon (2010) 8.75

6 a Baumgartner Marvin (2010) 18.50
+ Duss Janis (2009) 9.75
- Bucher Matteo (2010) 8.75

6 b Bachmann Joel (2009) 18.50
+ Steffen Pascal (2010) 10.00
o Zemp Leon (2009) 8.50

6 c Bieri Levin (2010) 18.50
o Wicki Elias (2010) 8.50
+ Zihlmann Janick (2010) 10.00

6 d Blatter Tobias (2009) 18.50
+ Ineichen Silvan (2010) 9.75
o Äschlimann Simon (2009) 8.75

6 e Duss Janis (2009) 18.50
o Baumgartner Marvin (2010) 8.50
+ Holenstein Andri (2009) 10.00

6 f Herzog Silvan (2010) 18.50
o Zemp Leon (2009) 8.50
+ Renggli Jonas (2009) 10.00

6 g Hüsler Vitus (2009) 18.50
o Burri Fabian (2010) 8.50
+ Feuz Sämi (2010) 10.00

6 h Husmann Lukas (2010) 18.50
+ Renggli Jonas (2009) 10.00
o Lustenberger Adrian (2010) 8.50

6 i Leu Tobias (2010) 18.50
o Felder Damian (2009) 8.50
+ Steffen Dylan (2010) 10.00

6 j Schnider Maurin (2009) 18.50
o Lipp Adrian (2010) 8.50
+ Hess Joel (2010) 10.00

6 k Steffen Julian (2010) 18.50
o Felder Janick (2009) 8.75
+ Dellenbach Alexander (2010) 9.75

6 l Wicki Elias (2010) 18.50
+ Bieri Levin (2010) 9.75
o Burri Jérôme (2009) 8.75

7 a Blattmann Livio (2010) 18.25
o Lustenberger Adrian (2010) 8.50
+ Schmidiger Marco (2009) 9.75

7 b Hegner Simon (2010) 18.25
o Schöpfer Florian (2009) 8.50
+ Steffen Pascal (2010) 9.75
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7 c Krummenacher Severin (2010) 18.25
o Epp Fabian (2009) 8.50
+ Näf Adrian (2009) 9.75

7 d Lipp Adrian (2010) 18.25
+ Schnider Maurin (2009) 9.75
o Riedweg Adriano (2009) 8.50

7 e Schleiss Fabio (2010) 18.25
o Knüsel Jonas (2009) 8.50
+ Troxler Dean (2010) 9.75

7 f Schumacher Tim (2010) 18.25
+ Hess Joel (2010) 9.75
o Knüsel Jonas (2009) 8.50

7 g Schwendimann Kilian (2010) 18.25
+ Schmidiger Marco (2009) 9.75
o Burri Fabian (2010) 8.50

7 h Suter Colin (2009) 18.25
o Koller Marcel (2009) 8.50
+ Ineichen Silvan (2010) 9.75

8 Wicki Stefan (2009) 18.00
- Riedweg Maurice (2009) 9.00
- Koller Marcel (2009) 9.00

9 a Emmenegger Patrik (2010) 17.50
- Zurfluh Livio (2009) 9.00
o Seematter Simon (2009) 8.50

9 b Riedweg Maurice (2009) 17.50
- Wicki Stefan (2009) 9.00
o Zurfluh Livio (2009) 8.50

10 a Dellenbach Alexander (2010) 17.00
o Brand Simon (2010) 8.50
o Steffen Julian (2010) 8.50

10 b Feuz Sämi (2010) 17.00
o Äschlimann Simon (2009) 8.50
o Hüsler Vitus (2009) 8.50

10 c Hess Joel (2010) 17.00
o Schumacher Tim (2010) 8.50
o Schnider Maurin (2009) 8.50

10 d Holenstein Andri (2009) 17.00
o Burri Jérôme (2009) 8.50
o Duss Janis (2009) 8.50

10 e Ineichen Silvan (2010) 17.00
o Blatter Tobias (2009) 8.50
o Suter Colin (2009) 8.50

10 f Lustenberger Janis (2010) 17.00
o Meier Adrian (2010) 8.50
o Gehrig Ueli (2009) 8.50

10 g Näf Adrian (2009) 17.00
o Dubach Joel (2009) 8.50
o Krummenacher Severin (2010) 8.50

10 h Renggli Jonas (2009) 17.00
o Husmann Lukas (2010) 8.50
o Herzog Silvan (2010) 8.50

10 i Schmidiger Marco (2009) 17.00
o Schwendimann Kilian (2010) 8.50
o Blattmann Livio (2010) 8.50

10 j Steffen Dylan (2010) 17.00
o Bucher Matteo (2010) 8.50
o Leu Tobias (2010) 8.50

10 k Steffen Pascal (2010) 17.00
o Bachmann Joel (2009) 8.50
o Hegner Simon (2010) 8.50

10 l Troxler Dean (2010) 17.00
o Riedweg Adriano (2009) 8.50
o Schleiss Fabio (2010) 8.50

10 m Zihlmann Janick (2010) 17.00
o Zurfluh Elio (2009) 8.50
o Bieri Levin (2010) 8.50


